
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/17/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 12:31:50 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 5/9/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 5/15/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000014,2 CPO,0211,GSD2400000013,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Building 17 Water Source Heat Pumps TRANE US INC 03/06/2024 05/15/2024 62,820.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000014,3 CPO,0310,DNR2400000021,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Lost River State Park New Campground WOLFES EXCAVATING LLC 03/28/2024 05/15/2024 4,515,000.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000033,2 CMA,0313,DEP2400000015,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Monongalia Co & Rehe (Preston Co)
Landfill Leachate Hauling

SOLID ROCK EXCAVATING INC 04/25/2024 05/15/2024 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

